
Features
  Louder, more powerful sound
  IP67 waterproof and dustproof
  12 Hours of Playtime
  Bold design
  Crank up the fun with PartyBoost
  JBL Portable app
  USB charging protection
  Wireless Bluetooth streaming
  Eco-friendly packaging

Bold sound for every adventure.

Your adventure. Your soundtrack. The bold new JBL Flip 6 delivers powerful JBL Original 

Pro Sound with exceptional clarity thanks to its 2-way speaker system consisting of an 

optimized racetrack-shaped driver, separate tweeter, and dual pumping bass radiators. 

This big-sounding, yet easy to carry speaker is waterproof and dustproof, so you can take 

it anywhere in any weather. And with 12 hours of battery life, you can party ‘til the sun 

goes down—or comes up—wherever the music moves you. Use PartyBoost to link multiple 

compatible speakers. The Flip 6 comes in a variety of cool colors.

Portable Waterproof Speaker
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Features and Benefits
Louder, more powerful sound
The beat goes on with the JBL Flip 6 2-way speaker system, engineered to deliver 
loud, crystal clear, powerful sound. Its racetrack-shaped woofer delivers exceptional low 
frequencies and midrange, while a separate tweeter produces crisp, clear high-frequencies. 
Flip 6 also features optimized dual passive radiators for deep bass, fine-tuned with using 
Harman’s advanced algorithm.

IP67 waterproof and dustproof
To the pool. To the park. JBL Flip 6 is IP67 waterproof and dustproof, so you can bring your 
speaker anywhere.

12 Hours of Playtime
Don’t sweat the small stuff like charging your battery. JBL Flip 6 gives you up to 12 hours of 
playtime on a single charge.

Bold design
Bold audio meets bold design. Big-sounding yet easy to carry, the design fits any personal 
style. Stand it vertical or horizontal and choose from a variety of vibrant colors.

Crank up the fun with PartyBoost
PartyBoost allows you to pair two JBL PartyBoost-compatible speakers together for stereo 
sound or link multiple JBL PartyBoost-compatible speakers to truly pump up your party.

JBL Portable app
Maximize your audio experience with the JBL Portable app. Get updates and product support 
straight from your phone. Then unlock features, amplify your audio, or tweak your bass for 
total control over your sound.

USB charging protection
Power up with peace of mind. The JBL Flip 6 offers USB-C charging protection. That means 
a reminder sound will alert you to unplug if the connector detects water, salt, or any other 
chemicals.

Wireless Bluetooth streaming
Wirelessly connect up to 2 smartphones or tablets to the speaker and take turns enjoying  
JBL Original Pro sound.

Eco-friendly packaging
JBL is committed to a more sustainable, earth-friendly packaging. The Flip 6 is packaged 
in a recyclable paper-based box, including the inner tray. The plastic hangtag is over 90% 
recycled and the exterior is printed with soy ink.

What’s in the box:

1 x JBL Flip 6

1 x Type C USB cable

1 x Quick Start Guide 

1 x Warranty Card/Safety Sheet

Technical Specifications
General specification
  Model No.: JBL Flip 6
  Transducers: 45 x 80mm woofer/ 

1.75 x 3", 16mm tweeter/0.6"
  Output power: 20W RMS for woofer,  

10W RMS for tweeter
  Frequency response: 63Hz – 20kHz
  Signal-to-noise ratio: >80dB
  Battery type: Li-ion polymer 17.28Wh 

(equivalent to 3.6V/4800mAh)
  Battery charge time: 2.5 hours (5V/3A)
  Music play time: up to 12 hours (dependent 

on volume level and audio content)
  Cable type: USB – C charging cable
  Cable length: 1.2m/47.2"
  Maximum operation temperature: 45°C

Wireless Specification
  Bluetooth® version: 5.1
  Bluetooth® profile: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
  Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range: 

2400MHz – 2483.5MHz
  Bluetooth® transmitter power:  

≤10dBm (EIRP)
  Bluetooth® transmitter modulation: 

GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
  2.4GHz SRD frequency range:  

2407MHz – 2475MHz
  SRD transmitter power: <10dBm (EIRP)

Product Dimensions
  Dimensions (W x H x D):  

178 x 68 x 72mm/7.0 x 2.6 x 2.8"
  Net weight: 0.55kg/1.21 lbs

Packaging Dimensions
  Dimensions (W x H x D):  

216 x 106 x 99mm/8.5 x 4.2 x 3.9"
  Gross weight: 0.92kg/2.05 lbs

© 2021 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. JBL is a trademark of HARMAN International 
Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are 
registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, 
Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.  
Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.

HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated
8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA
www.jbl.com
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Merkmale
  Lauter, kräftiger Sound
  IP67 wasserdicht und staubfest
  12 Stunden Wiedergabezeit
  Freches Design
  Gib richtig Gas mit dem PartyBoost
  JBL Portable-App
  USB-Ladeschutz
  Kabelloses Streaming via Bluetooth
  Umweltfreundliche Verpackung

Starker Sound für jedes Abenteuer.

Dein Abenteuer. Dein Soundtrack. Der kraftvolle JBL Flip  6 liefert leistungsstarken 

JBL Original Pro Sound mit außergewöhnlicher Klarheit dank seines 2-Wege-

Lautsprechersystems, das aus einem optimierten Racetrack-Treiber, separaten Hochtöner 

und zwei druckvollen Bassradiatoren besteht. Dieser soundstarke und dennoch leicht zu 

transportierende Lautsprecher ist wasserdicht und staubdicht, sodass du ihn bei jedem 

Wetter überallhin mitnehmen kannst. Und mit 12  Stunden Akkulaufzeit kannst du feiern 

bis die Sonne untergeht – oder wieder aufgeht – wo auch immer die Musik dich hinbringt. 

Verwende PartyBoost, um mehrere kompatible Lautsprecher zu verbinden. Der Flip  6 

kommt in einer Vielzahl von coolen Farben.

Tragbarer wasserdichter Lautsprecher
6FLIP



Merkmale und Vorteile
Lauter, kräftiger Sound
Der Beat geht weiter mit dem JBL Flip 6 2-Wege-Lautsprechersystem, das so konstruiert 
wurde, dass es einen lauten, kristallklaren, kraftvollen Sound liefert. Sein Racetrack-Tieftöner 
liefert außergewöhnlich niedrige Frequenzen und Mitteltöne, während ein separater Hochtöner 
knackige, klare hohe Frequenzen erzeugt. Der Flip 6 verfügt auch über zwei optimierte passive 
Radiatoren für tiefen Bass in Feinabstimmung mit dem fortschrittlichen Algorithmus von Harman.

IP67 wasserdicht und staubfest
Fürs Schwimmbad. Für den Park. JBL Flip 6 ist gemäß IP67 wasserdicht und staubfest, damit du 
ihn überall mitnehmen kannst.

12 Stunden Wiedergabezeit
Mach dir keine Gedanken über Kleinigkeiten wie das Aufladen des Akkus. JBL Flip 6 bietet bis zu 
12 Stunden Wiedergabezeit mit einer Aufladung.

Freches Design
Kraftvolles Audio trifft auf freches Design. Großer Sound, doch einfach zu tragen; das Design 
passt zu jedem persönlichen Stil. Stelle ihn vertikal oder horizontal auf und wähle aus einer 
Vielzahl von aufregenden Farben.

Gib richtig Gas mit dem PartyBoost
Dank PartyBoost kannst du zwei PartyBoost-kompatible JBL-Lautsprecher für einen Stereo-
Sound koppeln oder mehrere PartyBoost-kompatible JBL-Lautsprecher verbinden, um deine 
Party in Fahrt zu bringen.

JBL Portable-App
Maximiere dein Audioerlebnis mit der JBL Portable-App. Hol dir Updates und Produkt-Support 
direkt über dein Telefon. Schalte dann Funktionen frei, verstärke dein Audio oder optimiere deinen 
Bass, sodass du die totale Kontrolle über deinen Sound hast.

USB-Ladeschutz
Problemloses Aufladen. Der JBL Flip 6 bietet USB-C-Ladeschutz. Das bedeutet, dass ein 
Erinnerungston dich darauf aufmerksam macht, den Stecker zu trennen, wenn der Anschluss 
Wasser, Salz oder andere Chemikalien erkennt.

Kabelloses Streaming via Bluetooth
Verbinde bis zu 2 Smartphones oder Tablets kabellos mit dem Lautsprecher und genieße 
abwechselnd den originalen JBL Pro Sound.

Umweltfreundliche Verpackung
JBL verpflichtet sich zu einer nachhaltigeren, umweltfreundlicheren Verpackung. Der Flip 6 
ist in einer recycelbaren Kiste aus Papier verpackt, einschließlich der inneren Schale. Das 
Aufhängetikett aus Kunststoff ist zu über 90 % recycelt und das Äußere ist mit Sojatinte bedruckt.

Verpackungsinhalt:
1 x JBL Flip 6

1 x Typ-C-USB-Kabel

1 x Kurzanleitung

1 x Garantiekarte/Sicherheitsdatenblatt

Technische Daten:
Allgemeine Spezifikationen 
  Modell-Nr.: JBL Flip 6
  Lautsprechertreiber: 45 x 80 mm 

Tieftöner/1,75 x 3", 16 mm 
Hochtöner/0.6"

  Ausgangsleistung: 20 W RMS für 
Tieftöner; 10 W RMS für Hochtöner

  Frequenzgang: 63 Hz – 20 kHz 
  Rauschabstand: > 80 dB
  Akkutyp: Lithium-Ionen-Polymer 

17,28 Wh (entspricht 3,6 V/4800   mAh)
  Akkuladedauer: 2,5 Stunden (5V/3A)
  Musikwiedergabezeit: bis zu 12 Stunden 

(je nach Lautstärke und Audiodaten)
  Kabel-Typ: USB-C-Ladekabel 
  Kabellänge 1,2 m
  Maximale Betriebstemperatur: 45 °C

Spezifikation der kabellosen Verbindung
  Bluetooth®-Version: 5.1
  Bluetooth®-Profil: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
  Bluetooth®-Sendefrequenzbereich:  

2400 MHz – 2483,5 MHz
  Bluetooth®-Sendeleistung:  

≤ 10 dBm (EIRP)
  Bluetooth®-Übertragungsmodulation: 

GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
  2,4 GHz SRD-Frequenzbereich: 

2407–2475 MHz 
  SRD-Sendeleistung: < 10 dBm (EIRP)

Produktabmessungen
  Abmessungen (B x H x T): 

 178 x 68 x 72 mm
  Nettogewicht: 0,55 kg

Verpackungsabmessungen
  Abmessungen (B x H x T):  

216 x 106 x 99 mm
  Bruttogewicht: 0,92 kg

© 2021 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. Alle Rechte vorbehalten. JBL ist eine Marke von HARMAN 
International Industries, Incorporated, die in den USA und/oder anderen Ländern eingetragen ist. Die Bluetooth®-
Wortmarke und -Logos sind eingetragene Marken von Bluetooth SIG, Inc. und jegliche Nutzung dieser Marken 
durch HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated erfolgt in Lizenz. Andere Marken oder Handelsbezeichnungen 
sind im Besitz der jeweiligen Eigentümer. Änderungen an Merkmalen, Spezifikationen und Aussehen können ohne 
vorherige Ankündigung erfolgen.

HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated
8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA
www.jbl.com
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Características
 Un sonido más alto y potente
  Resistente al polvo y el agua conforme 

a la protección IP67
 12 horas de batería
 Diseño atrevido
 PartyBoost sube el nivel de la fiesta
 Aplicación JBL Portable
 Protección de carga USB
 Reproducción inalámbrica Bluetooth
 Nuevo embalaje ecológico

El mejor sonido para cualquier aventura.

La banda sonora de tus aventuras. El atrevido JBL Flip 6 ofrece el potente sonido JBL 

Original Pro con una claridad excepcional gracias a su sistema de altavoces bidireccionales, 

con un driver optimizado en forma de pista de carreras, un altavoz de agudos independiente 

y dos radiadores pasivos (uno a cada lateral). Este altavoz, además de ofrecerte el mejor 

sonido, es fácil de transportar y es resistente al agua y al polvo, por lo que puedes llevarlo 

a cualquier parte, sin importar el tiempo que haga. Y con 12 horas de batería, puedes irte 

de fiesta desde el amanecer al anochecer, allí donde te lleve la música. Usa PartyBoost 

para conectar varios altavoces compatibles. El Flip 6 está disponible en una gran variedad 

de colores.

Altavoz portátil resistente al agua
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Características y ventajas
Un sonido más alto y potente
El ritmo no para con el sistema de altavoces de 2 vías del JBL Flip 6, diseñado para ofrecer un 
sonido nítido y potente. El altavoz de bajos con forma de circuito de carreras ofrece frecuencias 
bajas y gamas medias excepcionales, mientras que un altavoz de agudos independiente produce 
frecuencias altas, nítidas y claras. El Flip 6 también cuenta con radiadores pasivos duales 
optimizados para graves potentes, ajustados con el algoritmo avanzado de Harman.

Resistente al polvo y el agua conforme a la protección IP67
Para ir a la piscina o para ir al parque, el JBL Flip 6 es resistente al polvo y al agua conforme 
a la protección IP67 para que puedas llevar tu altavoz a cualquier parte.

12 horas de batería
No te preocupes por cosas sin importancia como cargar la batería. El JBL Flip 6 te da hasta 
12 horas de tiempo de reproducción con una sola carga.

Diseño atrevido
Un audio atrevido se une a un diseño atrevido. El diseño, con un gran sonido pero fácil de 
transportar, se adapta a cualquier estilo personal. Colócalo en posición vertical u horizontal y 
elige entre una variedad de colores.

PartyBoost sube el nivel de la fiesta
PartyBoost te permite conectar dos altavoces JBL compatibles para disfrutar de un sonido 
estéreo o más de dos para crear un entorno de sonido perfecto para una fiesta de verdad.

Aplicación JBL Portable
Aprovecha al máximo tu experiencia de audio con la aplicación JBL Portable. Con 
actualizaciones y asistencia sobre el producto directamente desde el teléfono. Desbloquea las 
funciones, amplifica el audio o ajusta los bajos para tener un control total del sonido.

Protección de carga USB
Recarga con total tranquilidad. El JBL Flip 6 ofrece protección de carga USB-C. Oirás un 
sonido que te avisará para que lo desenchufes si el conector detecta agua, sal o cualquier 
otro producto químico.

Reproducción inalámbrica Bluetooth
Conecta hasta dos teléfonos móviles o tabletas al altavoz de forma inalámbrica para disfrutar 
de un sonido JBL Original Pro.

Nuevo embalaje ecológico
JBL usa embalajes más sostenibles y respetuosos con el medio ambiente. El Flip 6 viene en 
una caja reciclable a base de papel, incluida la bandeja interior. La etiqueta de plástico está 
reciclada en más del 90 % y el exterior está impreso con tinta de soja.

Contenido de la caja:
1 JBL Flip 6
1 Cable USB-C
1 Guía de inicio rápido
1 Tarjeta de garantía/ Ficha de seguridad

Especificaciones técnicas:
Especificaciones generales
  Modelo n.º: JBL Flip 6
  Transductores: altavoz de graves de 

45 x 80 mm (1,75 x 3"), altavoz de 
agudos de 16 mm (0,6")

  Potencia de salida: altavoz de graves 
20 W, altavoz de agudos 10 W RMS

  Respuesta de frecuencia: 63 Hz – 20 kHz 
  Relación señal/ruido: > 80 dB
  Tipo de batería: Polímero de ion de 

litio de 17,28 Wh (equivalente a 
3,6 V/4800 mAh)

  Tiempo de carga de la batería:  
2,5 horas a 5 V/3 A

  Tiempo de reproducción de música: 
hasta 12 horas (según el volumen y el 
contenido del audio)

  Tipo de cable: Cable USB-C de carga 
  Longitud de cable: 1,2 m/47,2"
  Temperatura máxima de funcionamiento: 

45 °C
Especificaciones inalámbricas
  Versión Bluetooth®: 5.1
  Perfil Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
  Rango de frecuencia del transmisor 

Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz – 2483,5 MHz
  Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth®: 

≤10 dBm (EIRP)
  Modulación del transmisor Bluetooth®: 

GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK
  2,4 GHz SRD rango de frecuencia: 

2407 MHz – 2475 MHz 
  Potencia del transmisor SRD:  

< 10 dBm (EIRP)
Dimensiones del producto
  Dimensiones (ancho x alto x prof.):  

178 x 68 x 72 mm/ 7,0 x 2,6 x 2,8"
  Peso neto: 0,55 kg/1,21 lb

Dimensiones de la caja
  Dimensiones (ancho x alto x prof.):  

216 x 106 x 99 mm/ 8,5 x 4,2 x 3,9"
  Peso bruto: 0,92 kg/2,05 lb

© 2021 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. Todos los derechos reservados. JBL es una marca 
comercial de HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registrada en los Estados Unidos y/o en otros países.
La marca y el logotipo Bluetooth® son marcas registradas y propiedad de Bluetooth SIG, Inc., y todo uso de estas 
marcas por parte de HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, se hace con la debida licencia. El resto de 
marcas y nombres comerciales son los de sus respectivos propietarios. Las funciones, las especificaciones y el 
aspecto del producto están sujetos a cambios sin previo aviso.

HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated
8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA
www.jbl.com

Altavoz portátil resistente al agua
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Caractéristiques
  Un son plus fort, plus puissant
  Résiste à la poussière et à l’eau 

conformément à la norme IP67
  12 heures d’autonomie
  Design audacieux
  Plus on est de fous, plus on rit avec 

PartyBoost !
  Application JBL Portable
  Protection de chargement USB
  Diffusion sans fil via Bluetooth
  Emballage respectueux de 

l’environnement

Un son audacieux pour toutes vos aventures.

Votre aventure. Votre bande-son. L’audacieuse JBL  Flip  6  offre un son JBL Original Pro 

puissant avec une clarté exceptionnelle grâce à son système de haut-parleur à 2 voies, qui 

se compose d’un haut-parleur optimisé en forme de circuit de course, d’un haut-parleur 

haute fréquence séparé et de deux radiateurs de basses. Cette enceinte, à la fois puissante 

et facile à transporter, est étanche et résistante à la poussière, vous pouvez donc l’emporter 

partout, par tous les temps. Et avec 12 heures d’autonomie de batterie, vous pouvez faire 

la fête jusqu’au coucher du soleil, ou jusqu’à l’aube, quel que soit l’endroit où la musique 

vous mène. Utilisez PartyBoost pour connecter plusieurs haut-parleurs compatibles. 

La Flip 6 est disponible dans une variété de couleurs tendance.

Enceinte portable étanche
6FLIP



Caractéristiques & Points Forts
Un son plus fort, plus puissant
Grâce au système de haut-parleur à 2 voies de la JBL Flip 6, conçu pour offrir un son cristallin, 
fort et puissant, le rythme vous accompagne dans toutes vos excursions. Son haut-parleur de 
graves en forme de circuit de course offre des fréquences basses et moyennes exceptionnelles, 
tandis qu’un haut-parleur haute fréquence séparé produit des fréquences élevées, claires et 
nettes. La Flip 6 dispose également de radiateurs passifs doubles optimisés pour les basses 
profondes, réglés avec précision à l’aide de l’algorithme avancé de Harman.

Résiste à la poussière et à l’eau conformément à la norme IP67
À la piscine. Au parc. La JBL Flip 6 résiste à la poussière et à l’eau, conformément à la 
norme IP67, ce qui vous permet d’emmener votre enceinte partout.

12 heures d’autonomie
Recharger votre batterie ? N’y pensez plus ! La JBL Flip 6 vous offre jusqu’à 12 heures 
d’autonomie avec une seule charge.

Design audacieux
Son et design audacieux. Un son puissant et facile à transporter, le design s’adapte à tous les 
styles. Positionnez l’enceinte à la verticale ou à l’horizontale et choisissez parmi une variété de 
couleurs vives.

Plus on est de fous, plus on rit avec PartyBoost !
Le mode PartyBoost vous permet d’appairer deux enceintes compatibles JBL pour obtenir un son 
stéréo ou de connecter plusieurs enceintes compatibles JBL pour rendre vos soirées encore plus 
inoubliables.

Application JBL Portable
Optimisez votre expérience audio avec l’application JBL Portable. Obtenez des mises à jour et 
une assistance produit directement sur votre téléphone. Déverrouillez ensuite les fonctionnalités, 
amplifiez votre son ou ajustez vos basses pour un contrôle total de votre son.

Protection de chargement USB
Le plein d’énergie en toute sérénité. La JBL Flip 6 offre une protection de chargement USB-C. 
Une notification sonore vous avertira lorsque le connecteur détecte de l’eau, du sel ou d’autres 
produits chimiques.

Diffusion sans fil via Bluetooth
Connectez sans fil jusqu’à 2 smartphones ou tablettes à votre enceinte et profitez à tour de rôle 
du son JBL Original Pro.

Emballage respectueux de l’environnement
JBL s’engage à offrir un emballage plus durable et respectueux de l’environnement. La Flip 6 est 
emballée dans une boîte en papier recyclable, qui comprend aussi le plateau intérieur. L’étiquette 
en plastique est recyclée à plus de 90 % et l’extérieur est imprimé avec de l’encre de soja.

Contenu de la boîte :

1 JBL Flip 6

1 câble USB Type C

1 Guide de démarrage rapide

1 Carte de garantie/Fiche de sécurité

Spécifications techniques :
Caractéristiques générales
  Modèle N° : JBL Flip 6
  Transducteurs : 45 x 80 mm haut-

parleur de graves/haut-parleur haute 
fréquence 16 mm

  Puissance de sortie : 20 W RMS pour le 
haut-parleur de graves ; 10 W RMS pour 
le haut-parleur haute fréquence

  Réponse en fréquence : 63 Hz à 20 kHz 
  Rapport signal/bruit : > 80 dB
  Type de batterie : Polymère 

lithium-ion 17,28 Wh (équivalant à 
3,6 V/4 800 mAh)

  Temps de charge de la batterie : 
2,5 heures (5 V, 3 A)

  Autonomie : jusqu’à 12 heures (selon le 
volume et le contenu audio)

  Type de câble : câble d’alimentation USB-C 
  Longueur du câble : 1,2 m
  Température de fonctionnement 

maximale : 45 °C
Caractéristiques du système sans fil
  Version Bluetooth® : 5.1
  Profil Bluetooth® : A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
  Plage de fréquences de l’émetteur 

Bluetooth® : 2 400 MHz – 2 483,5 MHz
  Puissance de l’émetteur Bluetooth® : 

≤ 10 dBm (puissance isotrope rayonnée 
équivalente, PIRE)

  Modulation de l’émetteur Bluetooth® : 
GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK

  Plage de fréquences à courte portée 
2,4 GHz : 2 407 MHz à 2 475 MHz 

  Puissance de l’émetteur à courte 
portée : < 10 dBm (PIRE)

Dimensions du produit
  Dimensions (L x H x P) : 

178 x 68 x 72 mm
  Poids net : 0,55 kg

Dimensions de l’emballage
  Dimensions (L x H x P) : 

216 x 106 x 99 mm
  Poids brut : 0,92 kg

© 2021 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. Tous droits réservés. JBL est une marque de commerce 
d’HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, enregistrée aux États-Unis et/ou dans d’autres pays. La marque 
et les logos Bluetooth® sont des marques déposées et sont détenues par Bluetooth SIG, Inc., et tout usage de ces 
marques par HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated se fait sous accord de licence. Les autres marques et 
noms commerciaux appartiennent à leurs détenteurs respectifs. Les caractéristiques, les spécifications et l’aspect 
sont susceptibles d’être modifiés sans préavis.

HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated
8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA
www.jbl.com

Enceinte portable étanche
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Caratteristiche
  Suono più forte e potente
  Design impermeabile all’acqua e alla 

polvere IP67
  12 ore di autonomia
  Design vivace
  Divertimento senza limiti con PartyBoost
  App JBL Portable
  Protezione ricarica USB
  Streaming Wireless Bluetooth
  Imballaggio rispettoso dell’ambiente

Suono entusiasmante per ogni avventura.

La tua avventura. La tua colonna sonora. Il JBL Flip 6 offre un potente JBL Original Pro 

Sound con eccezionale chiarezza grazie al suo sistema di diffusori a 2 vie, composto da 

un driver ottimizzato di forma ovale, un tweeter separato e due radiatori per bassi che 

pompano. Questo diffusore dal suono potente ma facile da trasportare è impermeabile 

all’acqua e alla polvere, così puoi portarlo ovunque e con qualsiasi condizione atmosferica. 

E con 12 ore di autonomia, puoi divertirti fino al tramonto o all’alba, ovunque ti porti la 

musica. Usa PartyBoost per collegare più diffusori compatibili. Il Flip 6 è disponibile in una 

varietà di colori accattivanti.

Diffusore waterproof portatile
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Caratteristiche e Vantaggi
Suono più forte e potente
Il ritmo continua con il sistema di diffusori a 2 vie JBL Flip 6, progettato per offrire un 
suono ad alte prestazioni, nitido e potente. Il suo woofer di forma ovale offre bassi e medi 
eccezionali, mentre un tweeter separato produce frequenze elevate nitide e chiare. 
Flip 6 è inoltre dotato di doppi radiatori passivi per bassi profondi, ottimizzati 
con l’algoritmo avanzato di Harman.

Design impermeabile all’acqua e alla polvere IP67
In piscina. Al parco. JBL Flip 6 ha la certificazione di resistenza all’acqua e alla polvere IP67, 
per portarlo ovunque.

12 ore di autonomia
Non stressarti per cose insignificanti come caricare la batteria: JBL Flip 6 ti garantisce fino a 
12 ore di riproduzione con una sola carica.

Design vivace
L’audio entusiasmante si sposa con il design vivace. Questo modello dal suono potente ma 
facile da trasportare è adatto a qualsiasi stile personale. Usalo in verticale o orizzontale, 
e scegli tra svariati colori vivaci.

Divertimento senza limiti con PartyBoost
La funzione PartyBoost ti permette di abbinare due diffusori compatibili per ottenere un 
effetto stereo, o di collegare diversi diffusori compatibili con JBL PartyBoost per alzare il 
volume della tua festa.

App JBL Portable
Ottimizza la tua esperienza audio con l’app JBL Portable. Ricevi aggiornamenti e assistenza 
sui prodotti direttamente dal tuo telefono. Quindi sblocca le funzioni, amplifica l’audio o 
modifica i bassi per un controllo totale del suono.

Protezione ricarica USB
Alimentalo in tutta tranquillità. Il JBL Flip 6 offre una protezione di ricarica USB-C. Questo 
significa che un segnale acustico di promemoria avvisa di scollegare il connettore se rileva 
acqua, sale o altre sostanze chimiche.

Streaming Wireless Bluetooth
Collega allo speaker fino a due smartphone o tablet in modalità wireless e alternali nel 
riprodurre il JBL Original Pro Sound.

Imballaggio rispettoso dell’ambiente
JBL si impegna a realizzare un imballaggio più sostenibile e rispettoso dell’ambiente. Il Flip 6 
è confezionato in una scatola di carta riciclabile, compreso il vassoio interno. Il cartellino in 
plastica è riciclato per oltre il 90% mentre l’esterno è stampato usando inchiostro di soia.

Contenuto della confezione:

1 JBL Flip 6

1 Cavo USB-C

1 Guida rapida

1 Scheda di garanzia / Scheda di sicurezza

Specifiche tecniche:
Specifiche generali
  N. modello: JBL Flip 6
  Trasduttori: woofer 

45 × 80 mm / 1,75 × 3", tweeter 
16 mm / 0,6"

  Potenza in uscita: 20 W RMS per woofer; 
10 W RMS per tweeter

  Risposta in frequenza: 63 Hz – 20 kHz 
  Rapporto segnale-rumore: > 80 dB
  Tipo di batteria: Polimero agli ioni 

di litio 17,28 Wh (equivalenti a 
3,6 V / 4800 mAh)

  Tempo di carica della batteria: 2,5 ore 
(5 V / 3 A)

  Autonomia in riproduzione: fino a 12 ore 
(varia a seconda del livello del volume e 
dei contenuti audio)

  Tipo di cavo: Cavo di ricarica USB-C 
  Lunghezza cavo: 1,2 m
  Massima temperatura di esercizio: 45 °C

Specifiche wireless
  Versione Bluetooth®: 5.1
  Profili Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
  Intervallo di frequenza trasmettitore 

Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz – 2483,5 MHz
  Potenza trasmettitore Bluetooth®: 

≤ 10 dBm (EIRP)
  Modulazione trasmettitore Bluetooth®: 

GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK
  Gamma di frequenza SRD 2.4 GHz: 

2407 MHz – 2475 MHz 
  Potenza trasmettitore SRD:  

< 10 dBm (EIRP)
Dimensioni del prodotto
  Dimensioni (L × A × P): 

178 × 68 × 72 mm
  Peso netto: 0,55 kg

Dimensioni dell’imballaggio
  Dimensioni (L × A × P): 

216 × 106 × 99 mm
  Peso lordo: 0,92 kg

© 2021 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. Tutti i diritti riservati. JBL è un marchio di HARMAN 
International Industries, Incorporated, registrato negli Stati Uniti e/o in altri Paesi. Il marchio e i logo Bluetooth® 

sono marchi registrati di proprietà di Bluetooth SIG, Inc. e qualsiasi utilizzo di tale marchio da parte di HARMAN 
International Industries, Incorporated è concesso in licenza. Altri marchi e nomi di marchi sono dei rispettivi 
proprietari. Le funzionalità, le specifiche e l’aspetto sono soggetti a modifiche senza preavviso.

HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated
8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA
www.jbl.com
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Functies
  Luider, krachtiger geluid
  IP67-waterbestendig en stofdicht
  12 uur afspeeltijd
  Opvallend ontwerp
  Maak het extra leuk met PartyBoost
  JBL Portable-app
  USB-oplaadbeveiliging
  Draadloze Bluetooth-streaming
  Milieuvriendelijke verpakking

Opvallend geluid voor elk avontuur.

Jouw avontuur. Jouw soundtrack. De opvallende JBL Flip 6 levert krachtige  en 

heldere  JBL Original Pro Sound, dankzij het 2-wegs luidsprekersysteem. Dit bestaat uit 

een geoptimaliseerde racetrack-vormige driver, aparte tweeter en dubbele pompende 

basradiatoren. Deze krachtige en draagbare  luidspreker is waterbestendig en stofdicht, 

zodat je hem overal mee naartoe kunt nemen. Ongeacht het weer. En met een batterijduur 

van 12 uur kun je dag en nacht feesten, waar de muziek je ook brengt. Gebruik PartyBoost 

om meerdere compatible luidsprekers te koppelen. De Flip 6 is verkrijgbaar in verschillende 

coole kleuren.

Draagbare waterbestendige luidspreker
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Functies en eigenschappen
Luider, krachtiger geluid
De beat gaat door. Het JBL Flip 6 2-wegs luidsprekersysteem zorgt voor luid, kristalhelder 
en krachtig geluid. De racetrack-vormige woofer levert uitzonderlijke lage frequenties en 
middentonen. En een aparte tweeter produceert duidelijke, heldere hoge frequenties. De 
Flip 6 heeft ook geoptimaliseerde dubbele passieve radiatoren voor een diepe bas. Deze is 
afgestemd met behulp van het geavanceerde algoritme van Harman.

IP67-waterbestendig en stofdicht
Naar het zwembad. Naar het park. JBL Flip 6 is IP67-waterbestendig en stofdicht, zodat je je 
luidspreker overal mee naartoe kunt nemen.

12 uur afspeeltijd
 Maak je geen zorgen over je batterij. De JBL Flip 6 geeft je tot 12 uur afspeeltijd bij één keer 
opladen.

Opvallend ontwerp
Opvallend ontwerp, opvallend geluid. Groots geluid en toch draagbaar. Dit ontwerp past bij 
elke persoonlijke stijl. Zet hem verticaal of horizontaal neer en kies uit veel verschillende 
kleuren.

Maak het extra leuk met PartyBoost
Met PartyBoost koppel je twee of meerdere JBL PartyBoost-luidsprekers aan elkaar voor 
stereogeluid of om er een extra groot feest van te maken.

JBL Portable-app
Vergroot jouw audio-ervaring met de JBL Portable-app. Ontvang updates en 
productondersteuning rechtstreeks vanaf je telefoon. Ontgrendel vervolgens functies, versterk 
je audio of pas je bas aan voor totale controle over je geluid.

USB-oplaadbeveiliging
Relax terwijl je oplaadt. De JBL Flip 6 biedt USB-C-oplaadbeveiliging. Dit betekent dat 
een herinneringsgeluid je waarschuwt om de stekker uit het stopcontact te halen als de 
aansluiting water, zout of andere chemicaliën detecteert.

Draadloze Bluetooth-streaming
Verbind draadloos tot twee smartphones of tablets met de luidspreker en geniet om de beurt 
van JBL Original Pro Sound.

Milieuvriendelijke verpakking
JBL streeft naar een duurzame, milieuvriendelijke verpakking. De Flip 6 is verpakt in een 
recyclebare doos op papierbasis, inclusief de binnentray. Het plastic label is voor meer dan 
90% gerecycled en de buitenkant is bedrukt met soja-inkt.

Verpakkingsinhoud:

1 x JBL Flip 6

1 x Type C USB-kabel

1 x Beknopte handleiding

1 x Garantiekaart/Veiligheidsblad

Technische specificaties:
Algemene specificaties
  Modelnr.: JBL Flip 6
  Omvormers: 45 x 80 mm woofer /  

1,75 x 3", 16 mm tweeter / 0,6"
  Uitgangsvermogen: 20 W RMS voor 

woofer; 10 W RMS voor tweeter
  Frequentiebereik: 63 Hz – 20 kHz 
  Signaal-ruisverhouding: > 80 dB
  Type batterij: Li-ion polymeer 17,28 Wh 

(gelijk aan 3,6 V/4800 mAh)
  Oplaadtijd voor batterij: 2,5 uur (5 V/3 A)
  Afspeeltijd voor muziek: maximaal 

12 uur (afhankelijk van volumeniveau 
en audio-inhoud)

  Type kabel: USB-C-laadkabel 
  Kabellengte: 1,2 m
  Maximale gebruikstemperatuur: 45°C

Specificatie draadloos
  Bluetooth®-versie: 5.1
  Bluetooth®-profiel: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
  Frequentiebereik Bluetooth®-zender: 

2400 MHz – 2483,5 MHz
  Vermogen Bluetooth®-zender:  

≤ 10 dBm (EIRP)
  Modulatie Bluetooth®-zender:  

GFSK π/4 DQPSK 8DPSK
  2,4 GHz SRD-frequentiebereik:  

2407 MHz – 2475 MHz 
  SRD-zendervermogen: < 10 dBm (EIRP)

Productafmetingen
  Afmetingen (B x H x D):  

178 x 68 x 72 mm
  Netto gewicht: 0,55 kg

Afmetingen verpakking
  Afmetingen (B x H x D): 216 x 106 x 99 mm
  Bruto gewicht: 0,92 kg

© 2021 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. Alle rechten voorbehouden. JBL is een handelsmerk 
van HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, gedeponeerd in de Verenigde Staten en/of andere landen. 
Het Bluetooth®-woordmerk en de bijbehorende logo’s zijn gedeponeerde handelsmerken van Bluetooth SIG, 
Inc. Met betrekking tot het gebruik ervan door HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated geldt een licentie. 
Overige handelsmerken en handelsnamen zijn eigendom van de respectievelijke eigenaren. Opties, specificaties en 
vormgeving kunnen worden gewijzigd zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving.

HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated
8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA
www.jbl.com
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